
 
 

 ​2019-2020 Calendar 
 

Day Date Event  

 
Monday August 12 Teacher Institute Day 
Tuesday August 13 Teacher Institute Day 
Wednesday August 14 Teacher Institute Day  
Thursday August 15 First Day of School 
Tuesday August 27 Elementary Open Houses 
Wednesday August 28 Parker Jr. High Open House 
Monday September 2 Labor Day - District Closed 
Friday October 4 Parent Visitation Day 
Wednesday October 9 Yom Kippur - No Classes / District Open 
Monday October 14 Columbus Day - District Closed 
Thursday October 31 School Improvement Day (Early Release) 
Monday November 11 Veteran’s Day - District Closed 

 
Monday November 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes  
Tuesday November 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 
Wednesday November 27 Non-Attendance Day - District Closed 
Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving Holiday - District Closed 
Friday November 29 Thanksgiving Holiday - District Closed 
Monday December 23 Winter Break Begins - No Classes  
Monday January 6 Classes Resume 
Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Day of Service - District Closed 
Friday February 14 School Improvement Day (Early Release) 
Monday February 17 Presidents’ Day - District Closed  

 
Monday March 2 Casimir Pulaski Holiday - District Closed 
Monday March 23 Spring Break Begins 
Monday March 30 Classes Resume 
Friday April 10 Good Friday - District Closed 
Monday May 25 Memorial Day - District Closed 
Tuesday May 26 8​th​ Grade Graduation- HFHS (Tentative)  
Wednesday  May 27 Last Day of School 

 
  

 
If emergencies occur, the calendar will be extended as needed (May 28, May 29, June 1, June 2, and June 3) 
Board of Education approved:    2/25/19 

 



 

  
 

 
  
 


